
Bhiwapur

VR-56

255

8

273

6

783

4

4

5

286

116

803

266

115

118

117

281

804

1

292

5

799

287

1

265

14

280

9

268

274

7

813

801

788

277
802

822

124

782

800

12

269

121

821
3

264114

288

278 7

262

291

299

120

306

825

296

270

130

263

814

8

300

279

289

131

3

836

817 125

272

290

2

6

282

123

13

2

786

267

785

275

781

119

122

258

305

10

809

11

805

Bhiwapur

Parsodi

Nilaj (Amgaon)

Jogikheda

Ranala Alias Ahnapurna

Chikhali

Jogikheda (Hamesha)

79°32'0"E

79°32'0"E

79°31'30"E

79°31'30"E

79°31'0"E

79°31'0"E

79°30'30"E

79°30'30"E

20
°4

6'3
0"

N

20
°4

6'3
0"

N

20
°4

6'0
"N

20
°4

6'0
"N

20
°4

5'3
0"

N

20
°4

5'3
0"

N

20
°4

5'0
"N

20
°4

5'0
"N

20
°4

4'3
0"

N

20
°4

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E5B4c3iAISLUS CODE-
         158Area in Ha-

Dist-Nagpur,Taluka-Bhiwapur  (WGM-2/03/09)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


